Tentative ATRT Conference Calls Schedule
Mon. 21st Jun. – f2f meeting during ICANN Brussels meeting
Mon. 28th Jun. – IGF Consultations in Geneva & ICANN ends on 25th so there will be no urgent need for a call

Tues. 6th Jul. (Mon. 5th is a national holiday in the US instead of the Independence Day, Sun 4th)
Mon. 19th Jul.
Mon. 2nd Aug.
Mon. 16th Aug.
Mon. 30th Aug. – Probably f2f meeting in Asia 

Mon. 6th Sep. – Will we need a call on Sep 6th, the week following Asia f2f meeting, as the week following will be that of IGF Vilnius?
Mon. 13th Sep. – IGF Vilnius 14-17 
Mon. 20th Sep.

Mon. 4th Oct.

Mon. 18th Oct. – Week following Cairo f2f meeting 12-13 Oct.

Mon. 25th Oct.

Mon. 8th Nov.

Mon. 22nd Nov. – I believe there's a previewed IGF-related meeting in Geneva on 22-23 .. Should we make our call on the 29th, a bit close to the ICANN meeting in Cartagena 5-10 Dec. or should we look for another day?
Mon. 6th Dec. – f2f meeting during ICANN Cartagena meeting 
Mon. 20th Dec. 

